You are invited to Participate in our Back Country Horsemen of New Mexico Jemez Chapter

- Come to our meetings where we have speakers on topics of current interest to horsemen.
- Receive the National Back Country Horsemen of America newsletter every three months.
- Inform us of issues of concern to you and let us inform you of issues that have been brought to BCHNM's attention for consideration and/or action.
- Be involved in service projects that will improve areas used by back country riders and assist agencies in managing public lands.
- Participate in educating public land users in low impact methods to preserve our wilderness areas.
- Work to maintain our heritage of pack and saddle stock use of public lands.
- Participate in scheduled work project and recreational activities.
- Member will be evaluated each December to see if they are meeting BHCA mission intent.





Jemez Chapter is a part of the Back Country Horsemen of America

The Purpose of the organization is:

- 1. To perpetuate the common sense and enjoyment of horses and mules in America's back country and wilderness.
- 2. To work to ensure that public lands remain open to recreational stock use.
- 3. To assist the agencies responsible for the management of public lands.
- 4. To educate, encourage and solicit active participation in wise and sustaining use of the back country resources by horsemen and the public, commensurate with our heritage.
- 5. To foster and encourage the formation of additional Back Country Horsemen Chapters.

Back Country Horsemen of America, Jemez Chapter of New Mexico

Name	Phone 2 nd phone	Email address	Address	Minor?	Skills and experience—please tell us where you feel you are at as a rider, experience in trail maintenance, camping with horses, etc.

Dues are \$40 for an individual, and \$50 for a family. Children over 18 may be included in family membership or join as an individual member. I/we, realize there are inherent risks involved in all activities with equine animals and I/we hereby release BCHA/RRC/BCHNM and its officers, directors, and membership from liability for any accident, injury, or death that may occur to myself/ourselves or my/our equine by participation in any BCHA/BCHNM/RRC activity, in accordance with EQUINE LIABILITY ACT SJC/SENATE BILL 268.a.a. 1993

Signature	Date
Signature	Date
Signature	Date
Signature	Date

Back Country Horsemen of New Mexico Jemez Chapter

P.O. Box 15523

Rio Rancho, New Mexico, 87174-5523